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Absolut 25×27,1
Abstract Decor 7,5×30
Abstract 7.5x30
Aquarius 29,8x29,8
Aran-Dk 30x30
Arco 15x15
Atelier 7,5x15 
Atelier 7.5x30
Atelier 12.5x25
Alzata Mezzo 15x30
Alzata Chiaro 16x30
Aura Agate Glass 25×75
Aura Onix Glass 25×75
Aurora 30×90
Barcelona-Dk 24×24
Barro  / Barro Decor 12,5×25
Berlin  14,7x14,7
Berlin 75x75
Bizancio Deco 58×58
Bohemia 29x30
Bowl Purple-Dk 42x42x15
Bowl Verde-Dk 42x42x15
Caldea-Dk 30x30
Calma 29,5x30
Capitel Chiaro 7.5x30
Capitel Mezzo 7.5x30
Caprice 30x90
Chick-Dk 
Coral 30x26
Crackle Marfil 6.5x33
Crystal Rock  30x90
Carina Crema 60x60
Chic Light-Dk 29.2x29.2
Cremona 60x60
Cremona Deco 58x58
Crystal Rock 30x90
Collage Smoke / Mist 30x90
City Right 29,5×90,1
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Dots Grey 28,2x28,5
Dots Blue 28.2x28.5
Diamond 10x40 
Elements 10×40
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Essential Warm 31.5x29
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Gema 33x32
Glasssy 29,5x90,1
Hadar-Dk 29,8×29,8
Hexaline Comb. Black 21.5x25
Hexaline Comb. White 21.5x25
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Hipster Brick Mist / Smoke 30x90
Hipster  Metal / White 30x90
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Ibiza Decor 12,5x25
Japan Bronzo 25x25
Kaukau-Dk 30x30
Lamia-Dk 29,9x29x7
Lavabo Arena 42x42x15
Lavabo Agadir Silver 42x42x14,5
Lavabo Manhattan Yellow 45x30x12
Lavabo Redondo Dorado 42x42x14
Lavabo Redondo Cosmic 42x42x14
Lavabo Madison 45x45x13
Lavabo Jambati 37x37x18
Listel Atelier 5x15
Listelo Perlanova 2x90

Loop 10x40
Lucciolla 15x15
Lumiere Caramel 12,5x25
Lumiere Decor Caramel 12,5x25
Lumiere Decor Grey 12,5x25
Malla Cristal beige brillo 29.8x29.8
Malhia 15x15
Marden Grey 20x20
Marden Natural 20x20
Magnificent 30x90 
Mangold 20x20
Matrix 30x30
Metro Black Glossy 7,5x30
Mosaico Minimetro Negro 29,1x29,6
Mosaico Travertino Brick 30,5x30,5
Multishapes Bronzo 25x25
Natasha 25x75
Nayade 30x30
New Nobile 30x90
Ninfa 30x30,5
Notre Dame 14,7x14,7
Odeon-Dk 30,5x30,5
Osiris 29,8×29,8
Oxford Blue 29,5x29,5
Pan de oro 30x60
Pan de plata 30x60
Planets 28,1×28,3
Planetarium 27,6×27,6
Play-Dk 23,7×23,7
Polaris 60×60
Popcorn 28,1x28,1
Portland Deluxe 7.5x30
Purity 5x40 / 10x40
Quarter Round Atelier 1,5×30
Rafaela 14,7x14,7
Relieve Diurne Sand 7,5×30
Relieve Karakter 7.5x30
Rigel-Dk 29,8x29,8
Rodapie Berlin Bone 8x75
Rodapie Berline Bone 8x90

Rodapie Emporio Grafite 
Rodapie Factory Ferro 9,5x60
Rodapie Factory Fumo 9,5x60
Rodapie Hipster Mist Rec. 9,5x60
Rodapie Hipster Smoke Rec. 9,5x60
Salsa 30,3x30,4
Sabine 25x60
Shapes Bronzo  25x25
Snow 28,3x28,6
Stars 28,1x28,3
Strip Oro 2x75
Symphony 29,5x30,3
Sublime Silver 29,8x29,8
Tarantela 15x15
Tinsel 24x24
Trendy 
Topkapi 30x30
Vesta 29,8x29,8
Venezia 30x60
Wooden 12,5x25
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SIMBOLOGÍA /SYMBOLS

Pavimento Carreaux pour sol Piastrelle per 
pavimentoFloor tiles Bodenfliesen Наполное покрытие  

Керамогранит  Porcelánico Grès cérame émaillé Porcellanato Porcelain Feinsteinzeug

Rectificado Rectifié Rettificate Rectified Rektifiziert

Monocromática: los 
azulejos del mismo tono 

son muy uniformes, 
de un solo color

Monochromatic: tiles of 
the same tone are very 

uniform, of a single color

Uniform appearance: uni-
form color, the differences 

between tiles from the 
same production batch 

are minimal

Slight variation: visible 
differences in surface 
appearance and motifs 

within the same produc-
tion batch

Moderate variation: 
considerable variation 
in surface appearance, 
patterns and color from 
one tile to another and 

within the tile itself. It is 
advisable to view the color 
gamut before selecting the 

material

Substantial / Random 
Variation - Irregular 

variations from one tile 
to another. One tile can 
be completely different 
from another in surface 

appearance and color. It is 
advisable to view the color 
gamut before selecting the 

material

Monochromatique : Les 
carreaux du même ton 

sont très uniformes, d'une 
seule couleur

Couleur uniforme, les 
différences entre les 

carreaux d'un même lot de 
production sont minimes

Légère variation: Diffé-
rences visibles d'aspect 
de surface et de motifs 

au sein d'un même lot de 
production

Variation considérable de 
l'aspect de la surface, des 

motifs et de la couleur 
d'un carreau à l'autre et 
à l'intérieur même du 

carreau. Il est conseillé 
de visualiser la gamme de 
couleurs avant de sélec-

tionner le matériau

Variation substantielle 
/ aléatoire - Variations 

irrégulières d'un carreau 
à l'autre. Un carreau 

peut être complètement 
différent d'un autre en 

apparence et en couleur. Il 
est conseillé de visualiser 

la gamme de couleurs 
avant de sélectionner le 

matériau

Einfarbig. Die Fliesen sind 
gleichmäßig im gleichen 

Ton aus einer Farbe

Uniforme Ansicht: Ein-
heitliche Farbe, Farbliche 
Unterschiede zwischen 
den Fliesen der selben 
Charge sind minimal

Leichte Variation: Sehbare 
Differenzen bei Ansicht 
der Oberfläche und der 
Motive innerhalb der 

selben Charge

Moderate Variation: 
Beträchtliche Variation bei 

Ansicht der Oberlfläche 
zwischen den Motiven und 
der Farbe zwischen einer 

Fliese und der Anderen. Es 
ist ratsam, die Farbpalette 
vor der Verwendung des 
Materials zu visualisieren

 Substanzielle/zufällige 
Variation: irreguläre 

Variation zwischen einer 
und der anderen Fliese. 

Eine Fliese kann bei Farbe 
und Oberflächenstruktur 
komplette Unterschiede 
aufweisen. Es ist ratsam, 
die Auswahl vor Verwen-

dung zu visualisieren.

Monocromatico: piastrelle 
della stessa tonalità sono 

molto uniformi, di un 
unico colore

Aspetto uniforme: colore 
uniforme, le differenze tra 
le piastrelle dello stesso 
lotto di produzione sono 

minime

Leggera variazione: diffe-
renze visibili nell'aspetto 
superficiale e nei motivi 
all'interno dello stesso 

lotto di produzione

Variazione moderata: 
variazione considerevole 
nell'aspetto della superfi-
cie, nei motivi e nel colore 
da una piastrella all'altra e 
all'interno della piastrella 

stessa. Si consiglia di 
visualizzare la gamma di 

colori prima di selezionare 
il materiale

Variazione sostanziale 
/ casuale - Variazioni 

irregolari da una tessera 
all'altra. Una piastrella può 

essere completamente 
diversa da un'altra per 
aspetto e colore della 

superficie. Si consiglia di 
visualizzare la gamma di 

colori prima di selezionare 
il materiale

Variación leve: diferencias 
visibles en el aspecto de 
la superficie y los motivos 
dentro de un mismo lote de 

producción

En las colecciones que presenten grados de destonificación  V2, V3 
y V4, se recomienda tomar azulejos de varias cajas para garantizar 
una mayor variedad y alternancia cromática y gráfica y así conseguir 
un mayor efecto natural.

In collections that present degrees of detonation V2, V3 and V4, it is 
recommended to take tiles from several boxes to guarantee a greater 
variety with chromatic and graphic alternation to achieve a more 
natural effect.

Dans les collections montrant les degrés de détonation V2, V3 et 
V4, il est recommandé de prélever des carreaux de plusieurs cases 
pour garantir une plus grande variété et alternance chromatique et 
graphique et ainsi obtenir un effet naturel plus grand.

Bei den Kollektionen mit Tonalitätsdifferenzen V2, V3 und V4 wird 
empfohlen, Fliesen verschiedener Verpackungen miteinander zu 
mischen, um damit ein variantenreicheres grafisches Bild und einen 
natürlicheren Effekt zu erreichen. 

In collezioni che mostrano gradi di detonazione V2, V3 e V4, si 
consiglia di prelevare piastrelle da più scatole per garantire una 
maggiore varietà e alternanza cromatica e grafica e ottenere così un 
maggiore effetto naturale

Aspecto uniforme: color 
uniforme, las diferencias 
entre los azulejos de un 

mismo lote de producción 
son mínimas.

Variación moderada: 
variación considerable en 

el aspecto superficial, 
los motivos y el color 

entre un azulejo y otro, y 
dentro del propio azulejo. 
Es aconsejable visualizar 
la gama cromática antes 
de seleccionar el material

ES

Acabado de las
piezas Finition de la pièce Rifinitura del pezzoThe finishing of the

piece Endprodukt отделка изделий

EN DE RUFR IT AR

REC

POR
CELA
IN

Ректификат 

Satinado Satiné SatinatoSatin finish Satinient Сатиновый 

Монохромность: 
плитки одного тона 
очень однородны, 

одного цвета

Единый внешний 
вид: однородный 

цвет, различия между 
плитками из одной 

партии минимальны

В коллекциях со степенью детонации V2, V3 и V4 
рекомендуется брать плитку из нескольких коробок, 
чтобы гарантировать большее разнообразие, 
хроматическое и графическое чередование и таким 
образом добиться большего естественного эффекта.

Небольшие 
отклонения: видимые 
различия во внешнем 

виде поверхности 
и рисунках в одной 
производственной 

партии

Умеренные вариации: 
значительные различия 

во внешнем виде 
поверхности, узорах и 

цвете от одной плитки к 
другой и внутри самой 
плитки. Желательно 

перед выбором 
материала просмотреть 

цветовую гамму
Существенное / 

случайное изменение 
- нерегулярные 
изменения от 

одной плитки к 
другой. Одна плитка 

может полностью 
отличаться от другой 
по внешнему виду и 
цвету поверхности. 
Желательно перед 

выбором материала 
просмотреть 

цветовую гамму

Mate Mat OpacoMatt finish Matt Матовый 

Variación sustancial/
aleatoria: variaciones irre-
gulares entre un azulejo 
y otro. Un azulejo puede 
ser completamente dife-

rente de otro en el aspecto 
superficial y el color. Es 
aconsejable visualizar la 
gama cromática antes de 

seleccionar el material 

Brillo Brillant LucidoGloss finish Gläzend
GLOSS

Глянец
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SIMBOLOGÍA /SYMBOLS

Cada símbolo, meramente indicativo, se debe relacionar con la 
normativa específica correspondiente.

Each symbol, merely indicative, must be related to the correspon-
ding specific regulations.

Chaque symbole, purement indicatif, doit être lié aux réglementa-
tions spécifiques correspondantes.

Alle Symbole sind unverbindlich und müssen in Zusammenhang mit 
den bestehenden Normen betrachtet werden.

Ogni simbolo, puramente indicativo, deve essere correlato alle 
corrispondenti normative specifiche.

Variación gráfica

ES

Acabado de las
piezas Finition de la pièce Rifinitura del pezzoThe finishing of the

piece Endprodukt отделка изделий

EN DE RUFR IT AR

Prodotto con caratteristi-
che speciali. Preghiamo di 
consultare la scheda tecni-
ca su www.duneceramics.com

Сверьтесь с 
технической 

карточкой 
www.duneceramics.com

Каждый символ, носящий чисто ориентировочный 
характер, имеет отношение к соответствующим 
конкретным правилам.

Producto con característi-
cas especiales. Consultar 

ficha técnica en 
www.duneceramics.com

Product with special cha-
racteristic. Please check 
technical specification 

sheet at www.duneceramics.com 

Produit avec des caracté-
ristiques spéciales. 

Consultez la fiche techni-
que sur www.duneceramics.com

Produkt mit speziellen Ei-
genschaften. Produktblatt 

zum Herunterladen auf 
www.duneceramics.com

Delicado Délicat Delicato

Delicate

Empfindlich Деликатный продукт

Natural Produit naturel

Variation graphique

Prodotto naturale

Variazione grafica

Natural product

Graphic variation

Naturprodukt

Grafische Variation

Натуральный продукт

Графическая 
вариация 

толщина

Не блокировать + 
20%

Неровная текстура: 
материал, 

отличающийся 
асимметричной 
поверхностью

Aplicación metálica 
PVD

Application métallique 
PVD

Applicazione metallica 
tramite PVD

PVD metalic 
application PVD BeschichtungPVD Гальваника 

Contiene Platino Contient du platine Contiene PlatinoContains platinum Enthält Platin
PLA
TI
NUM

Содержит платину

Artesanal. puede sufrir 
variaciones de tono y 

tamaño.

Produit artisanal, 
susceptible de variations 

en ton et dimensions

Prodotto fatto a mano che 
la luce può influenzare 

modificando il suo colore 
e le sue dimensioni.

Handmade product that 
light may affect by 

modifying its colour and 
size

Handwerkliches Produkt, 
kann Unterschiede in 
Tonalität und Größe 

aufweisen

Ручная работа. Могут 
быть отличия в тоне и 

размере

Convient au mur de 
douche

Adatto per parete 
doccia

Suitable for walls in 
wet area

Für Duschwände 
geeignet

подходит для 
настенного покрытия 

в душе
Apto para pared 

de ducha

будет в наличии до 
окончания стока

Disponible hasta fin 
de existencias

Disponibile fino ad 
esaurimento rimanenze

Disponible jusqu'à 
épuisement des stocks

Available while 
stocks last Solange Vorrat reicht 

подходит для 
выкладки на пол в 

зоне душа
Apto para plato 

de ducha
Adatto per piatto 

doccia
Convient pour 

receveur de douche
Suitable for shower 

floor
Für Duschböden 

geeignet

GOLD Contiene Oro Contient de l'or Contiene OroContains gold Enthält Gold Содержит золото

Espesor Épaisseur SpessoreThickness Stärke

No trabar +20% Nicht im Verband mit 
mehr als 20% verlegenUnlocked + 20% Non bloccare + 20%Ne pas verrouiller 

+ 20%

Pulido Poli LevigatoPolished Poliert Полированное

Textura irregular: Material 
que destaca por tener una 

superficie asimétrica

Irregular texture: Material 
that stands out for having 
an asymmetrical surface

Texture irrégulière : maté-
riau qui se distingue par 
sa surface asymétrique

Texture irregolare: 
materiale che si distingue 
per avere una superficie 

asimmetrica

Ungleichmäßige Textur: 
Material, welches eine 

asymetrische Oberfläche 
aufweist
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Nuestra colección de cerámica en pequeño formato. Piezas muy atractivas con colores variados para llenar los espacios 
de vida, muy modernos y atemporales. Piccola presenta una gran variedad de series pensadas especialmente para ti. 

Formatos diferentes en un sinfín de combinaciones que harán que cada espacio resulte único. 

Our ceramic collection in small format. Very attractive pieces with varied colors to fill living spaces are also modern and 
contemporary. Piccola presents a great variety of series designed especially for you. 

Different forms in an endless number of combinations that will make each space unique.

piccola
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piccola
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TARANTELA
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

8 mm

188080 Arco Azul 
15×15 cm./5.9"×5.9" M895

188082 Arco Hueso 
15×15 cm./5.9"×5.9" M895

188081 Arco Menta 
15×15 cm./5.9"×5.9" M895

188085 Tarantela Menta 
15×15 cm./5.9"×5.9" M872

188083 Arco Vainilla 
15×15 cm./5.9"×5.9" M895

188087 Tarantela Vainilla 
15×15 cm./5.9"×5.9" M872

GLOSS
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TARANTELA
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

188088 Lucciola Azul 
15×15 cm./5.9"×5.9" M895

188091 Lucciola Vainilla 
15×15 cm./5.9"×5.9" M895

8 mm
GLOSS
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CRACKLE
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

187833 Crackle Marfil 
6,5×33 cm./2.6"×13" M936

 

GLOSS
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ABSTRACT
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

187854 Abstract Decor 
7,5×30 cm./3"×11.8" M960

187856 Abstract Taupe 
7,5×30 cm./3"×11.8" M917

187858 Abstract Antracite 
7,5×30 cm./3"×11.8" M917

187857 Abstract Blue
7,5×30 cm./3"×11.8" M917
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187835 Forma Bisel Bianco 
12×14 cm./4.7"×5.5" M894

187783 Forma Bisel Oro 
12×14 cm./4.7"×5.5" D136

187765 Forma Nero Mate 
12×14 cm./4.7"×5.5" M894

FORMA
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

  8 mm

PVD
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METRO
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

187843 Mosaico Minimetro Negro 
29,1×29,6 cm./11.5"×11.7" M972

E230889 Metro Black Glossy 
7,5x30 / 3"x11,8" D025

GLOSS



15

ATELIER
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

228410 Quarter Round Atelier Ivory Matt 
1,5×30 cm./0.6"×11.8" D118

226807 Listel Atelier Black Matt 
5×15 cm./2"×5.9" D084

226822 Listel Atelier Ivory Matt 
5×15 cm./2"×5.9" D084

226813 Listel Atelier Smoke Matt 
5×15 cm./2"×5.9" D084

226783 Atelier Ivory Matt 
7,5×15 cm./3"×5.9" M874

226825 Listel Atelier Mink Glossy 
5×15 cm./2"×5.9" D084

226781 Atelier Toffee Glossy 
7,5×15 cm./3"×5.9" M874

226789 Atelier Mink Matt 
7,5×15 cm./3"×5.9" M874

187871 Atelier Black Glossy 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

PIC
C

O
LA

226775 Atelier Graphite Glossy 
7,5×15 cm./3"×5.9" M874

226816 Listel Atelier Graphite Glossy
5×15 cm./2"×5.9" D084

226810 Listel Atelier Smoke Glossy
5×15 cm./2"×5.9" D084

226798 Listel Atelier White Glossy 
5×15 cm./2"×5.9" D084

226837 Listel Atelier French Blue Glossy
5×15 cm./2"×5.9" D084

227963 Atelier Graphite Glossy 
7.5 cm×30 cm./3"×11.8" M874

187870 Atelier White Glossy 
12.5x25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

227969 Atelier Toffee Glossy 
7.5 cm×30 cm./3"×11.8" M874

226831 Listel Atelier Toffee Glossy 
5×15 cm./2"×5.9" D084

226819 Listel Atelier Ivory Glossy
5×15 cm./2"×5.9" D084

GLOSS

9 mm
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PURITY
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

227991 Purity Black Glossy 
5×40 cm./2"×15.7" M874

227993 Purity Ivory Glossy 
5×40 cm./2"×15.7" M874

187265 Loop Ivory Glossy 
10×40 cm./3.9"×15.7" M950

187264 Loop Smoke Glossy 
10×40 cm./3.9"×15.7" M950

187251 Diamond Ivory Glossy 
10×40 cm./3.9"×15.7" M950

187250 Diamond Smoke Glossy 
10×40 cm./3.9"×15.7" M950

187258 Elements Ivory Glossy 
10×40 cm./3.9"×15.7" M950

187257 Elements Smoke Glossy 
10×40 cm./3.9"×15.7" M950

187267 Loop Toffee Glossy 
10×40 cm./3.9"×15.7" M950

187252 Diamond Mink Glossy 
10×40 cm./3.9"×15.7" M950

187259 Elements Mink Glossy 
10×40 cm./3.9"×15.7" M950

187260 Elements Toffee Glossy 
10×40 cm./3.9"×15.7" M950

226928 Purity Smoke Glosy 
10×40 cm./3.9"×15.7" M874

226924 Purity  White Glossy 
10×40 cm./3.9"×15.7" M950

227999 Purity Metal Glossy 
5×40 cm./2"×15.7" M874

GLOSS
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BARRO
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

187808 Barro Decor Mustard 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

187805 Barro Decor Sky 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

187785 Barro Sky 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

187806 Barro Decor Navy 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

187802 Barro Navy 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

187807 Barro Dercor Emerald 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

GLOSS
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IBIZA
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

187815 Ibiza Mostaza 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

 

187814 Ibiza Negro 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

 

187811 Ibiza Decor Mostaza 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M926

187810 Ibiza Decor Negro 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M926

GLOSS
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LUMIERE
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

187787 Lumiere Decor Grey 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M934

187789 Lumiere Decor Caramel 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M934

187788 Lumiere Caramel 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M917

GLOSS
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WOODEN
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

187792 Wooden Black 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M917

187837 Wooden White 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M917

GLOSS
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DELUXE
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

187839 Deluxe Chevron Black/Gold 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" D260

187794 Deluxe Pluma Black/Silver 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" D260

SATIN

PVD 8 mm
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E229300 Trendy Norfolk Blue Glossy 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

E229304 Trendy Off-Black Matt 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

E229263 Trendy Reminiscent Gray Glossy 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

E229275 Trendy Skylight Glossy 
12,5×25 cm./4.9"×9.8" M894

TRENDY
PASTA BLANCA / WHITE BODY

GLOSS
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DELUXE & GLASS

187853 Deluxe Sapphire 
6,5×33 cm./2,6"×13" D461 

187851 Deluxe Sapphire 
7,5×15 cm./3"×5.9" D280 187844 Deluxe Silver 

7,5×15 cm./3"×5.9" D280 

187448 Portland Deluxe 
7.5x30 cm./3"×11.8" D394 

GLOSS

187447 Exa Deluxe 
23x27/9,1"×10,6" D925

187852 Deluxe Sapphire 
7.5x30 cm./3"×11.8" D541 

187849 Deluxe Golden 
12,5x25 cm./4,9"×9.8" D659 

187795 Deluxe Sapphire 
712,5x25 cm./4,9"×9.8" D659 
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DELUXE & GLASS

187620N Crystal Rock Golden 
30x90 cm./11,8"×35,4" D1050+

187619N Crystal Rock Silver 
30x90 cm./11,8"×35,4" D1050

30

GLOSS
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Nos encanta experimentar con la materia y plasmar su esencia en la cerámica. Así, creamos series a partir de materiales genuinos como el  CEMENTO  
o la  PIEDRA para proyectos que respiran sensibilidad matérica. 

We love to experiment with matter and capture its essence in ceramics. Thus, we create our series from genuine materials such as CEMENT or STONE 
for projects full of matter sensitivity. 

cement
& stone
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BERLIN

187945 Berlin Bone 
75×75 cm./29.5"×29.5" M896

187982 Rodapie Berlin Bone  
8×75 cm./3.1"×29.5" D205

187946 Berlin Terra 
75×75 cm./29.5"×29.5" M896

187980 Rodapie Berlin Bone  
8×90 cm./3.1"×35.4" D260

188042 Berlin Graphite Glossy 
14.7x14.7 cm./3.1"×35.4" M915

188041 Berlin Grey Glossy 
14.7x14.7 cm./3.1"×35.4" M915

188044 Berlin Terra Glossy
14.7x14.7 cm./3.1"×35.4" M915

188050 Rafaela
14.7x14.7 cm./3.1"×35.4" M928

188052 Notre Dame 
14.7x14.7 cm./3.1"×35.4" M961

GLOSS
GLOSS

GLOSS

GLOSS POR
CELA
IN

POR
CELA
IN

POR
CELA
IN
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FANCY 

187615N Glassy 
30×90, cm./11.8"×35.4" D917

188166 Malhia 
15×15 cm./5.9"×5.9" M895

REC

187615 Glassy 
29,5×90,1 cm./11.6"×35.4" D917

REC
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187613 City Right 
29,5×90,1 cm./11.6"×35.5" ST1020 (= 4 pcs)

FANCY
REC
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NOVA

187514N Magnificent 
30×90 cm./11.8"×35.4" D917

REC



HIPSTER 

187327N Collage Mist 
30×90 cm./11.8"×35.4" D945

187322N Collage Smoke 
30×90 cm./11.8"×35.4" D945

REC
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HIPSTER

 
187303 Rodapie Hipster Smoke Rec 
9,5×60 cm./3.7"×23.6" D118

 
187302 Rodapie Hipster Mist Rec 
9,5×60 cm./3.7"×23.6" D118

187312N  Hipster Brick Mist 
30x90 cm./11,8"×35,4" M931

187312N Hipster Brick Smoke 
30x90 cm./11,8"×35,4" M931

187310N Hipster Metal 
30x90 cm./11,8"×35,4" M925

187494N   Hipster White 
30x90 cm./11,8"×35,4" M925

REC

SABINE
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SER
IES

SABINE

186864 Sabine 
25×60 cm./9.8"×23.6" D880

GLOSS

10 mm
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RELIEVE

42

STO
N

E

187800 Relieve Diurne Sand 
7,5×30 cm./3"×11.8" M927

187801 Relieve Karakter 
7.5x30 cm./3"×11.8" M927 
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MARDEN 

187663 Marden Grey 
20×20 cm./7.9"×7.9" M934

187670 Marden Natural 
20×20 cm./7.9"×7.9" M934

POR
CELA
IN
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MANGOLD 

187679 Mangold
20x20 cm./7.9"×7.8" M926

POR
CELA
IN
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EMPORIO

187643 Emporio Grafite  
30×60 cm./11.8"×23.6" M778

187661 Emporio Grafite  
60×120 cm./23.6"×47.2" M935

11 mm

187678 Rodapie Emporio Grafite  
9,5×60 cm./3.7"×23.6" D118

187643 Emporio Grafite  
30×60 cm./11.8"×23.6" M778

POR
CELA
IN

REC
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FACTORY 

187633 Factory Fumo 
30×60 cm./11.8"×23.6" M778 1876367 Factory Grafite 

30×60 cm./11.8"×23.6" M778

187645 Factory Ferro 
60×60 cm./23.6"×23.6" M780

187674 Rodapie Factory Ferro 
9.5x60 cm./3.7x23.6" D118

187673 Rodapie Factory Fumo
9.5x60 cm./3.7x23.6" D118

REC
POR
CELA
IN

187685 Factory Cl2 Grafite 
20x20 cm./7,9"×7,9" M921

187668 Factory Ferro 
20x20 cm./7,9"×7,9" M921
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La elegancia del mármol, un material lujoso y atemporal, se proyecta en nuestras  colecciones cerámicas que van desde los diseños  más neutros 
y clásicos a los más exóticos y originales. El toque especial  lo aportan las piezas decorativas, inspiradas en las últimas tendencias de la moda y el 

interiorismo. 

The elegance of marble, a luxurious and timeless material, is shown in our ceramic collections, ranging from the most neutral and classic designs to 
the most exotic and original ones. The special touch is provided by our decorative pieces, inspired by the latest  fashion and interior design trends. 

marble
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marble
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SELENE

188039 Aurora Light Left 
30×90 cm./11.8"×35.4" ST1020 (= 4 pcs)

188040 Aurora Light Right 
30×90 cm./11.8"×35.4" ST1020 (= 4 pcs)

188037 Aurora Sky Left 
30×90 cm./11.8"×35.4" ST1020 (= 4 pcs)

188038 Aurora Sky Right 
30×90 cm./11.8"×35.4" ST1020 (= 4 pcs)

SELENE
REC
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CREMABELLA

188192 New Nobile 
30x90 cm./11.8"×35.4" D9417

REC GOLD

REC
POR
CELA
IN

SATIN

187597 Carina Crema 
60×60 cm./23.6"×23.6" D945
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CREMONA
POR
CELA
IN

REC
GLOSS

10 mm

 
186722 Cremona 
60×60 cm./23.6"×23.6" D969

 
186721 Cremona Deco
58×58 cm./22.8"×22.8" D966



54

SELENE LEONARDO

188004 Polaris 
60×60 cm./23.6"×23.6" D945

REC
POR
CELA
IN
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CALACATTA

187601N Caprice 
30×90 cm./11.8"×35.4" D940

REC GLOSS
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STATURAIO

186962V Bizancio Deco 
58×58 cm./22.8"×22.8" D971

POR
CELA
IN

REC

REC PLA
TI
NUM
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STATURAIO COSMOPOLITAN

186569 Natasha 
25×75 cm./9.8"×29.5" D917

186578 Strip Oro 
2×75 cm./0.8"×29.5" D432

GLOSS

GOLD

GLOSS
PVD
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PERLANOVA

 
*187761 Listelo Perlanova 
2×90 cm./0.8"×35.4" D725

REC
GLOSS

187767 Mosaico Perlanova 
30×30 cm./11,8"×11,8" D710

GLOSS
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IMPERIALE

187168N Capitel Chiaro 
7,5×30 cm./3"×11.8" D205

187169N Capitel Mezzo 
7,5×30 cm./3"×11.8" D205

187166N Alzata Chiaro 
15×30 cm./5.9"×11.8" D382

GLOSS

187166 Alzata Chiaro 
15×29,5 cm./5.9"×11.8" D382
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Surge de la exploración del contorno, el volumen y la textura de la cerámica. 
Cinco series con una filosofía común, pero una estética muy distinta: 

#1 Líneas rectas y ángulos 
#2 Líneas curvas y formas orgánicas 

#3 El diálogo de las líneas paralelas con la textura
#4 El desafío del volumen y la forma en un producto técnico

#5 Hexágono: experimenta con la textura y las formas

It arises from the exploration of the edges, volume and texture of ceramics. 
Five series with a common philosophy, but a very different aesthetic: 

#1 Straight lines and angles 
#2 Curved lines and organic forms 

#3 The dialogue between parallel lines and texture 
#4 The challenge of volume and form in a technical product 

#5 Hexagon: play with texture and shapes
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SHAPES 1

187424 Shapes Bronzo 
25×25 cm./9.8"×9.8" M941

187487 Japan Bronzo 
25×25 cm./9.8"×9.8" M963

187488 Multishapes Bronzo
25×25 cm./9.8"×9.8" M963
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A

PES

HEXALINE 

187999 Hexaline Comb Black 
21.5x25 cm./8.5"×9.8" D173

187998 Hexaline Comb White 
21.5×25 cm./8.5"×9.8" D173

188002 Hexaline Mix White 
21.5×25 cm./8.5"×9.8" M173

SATIN

GOLD
POR
CELA
IN
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DUNE utiliza el vidrio como un estuche de cristal que encierra los materiales más bellos. 
Entre nuestras propuestas, pan de oro o cristal decorado con la técnica de los antiguos espejos venecianos.

DUNE uses glass as a precious case enclosing the most beautiful materials. 
Among our proposals, gold leaf or glass decorated with the technique of the old Venetian mirrors.



glass

107
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GLASS

186916 Aura Agate Glass 
25×75 cm./9.8"×29.5" D971

186915 Aura Onix Glass 
25×75 cm./9.8"×29.5" D971

185901 Venezia 
30×60 cm./11.8"×23.6" D991

186479 Forest 
30×60 cm./11.8"×23.6" D991

185902 Pan de Oro 
30×60 cm./11.8"×23.6" D983

186343 Pan de Plata 
30×60 cm./11.8"×23.6" D983

GLOSSGLOSS

GLOSS GLOSS

GLOSS GLOSS
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mosaics
DUNE despliega todo su potencial creativo en su colección de mosaicos, apostando por la diferencia.

Exploramos los límites de los materiales y los convertimos en mosaicos capaces de transformar los espacios. 
DUNE es un referente en mosaicos por ofrecer una gama en la que existe el mosaico adecuado para cada proyecto, 

desde los más lujosos y sofisticados a la serie CONTRACT.

DUNE displays all its creative potential in its mosaic collection, betting to be different.
We explore the limits of materials and turn them into mosaics that transform spaces.

DUNE has become a reputed mosaic brand for offering a range in which there is the perfect style for every project, 
from the most luxurious and sophisticated  designs to the CONTRACT series.



115

mosaics
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TARANTELA CERAMIC MOSAICS

186464 Planets 
28,1×28,3 cm./11.1"×11.1" D610

GLOSS POR
CELA
IN
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CERAMIC MOSAICS

186662 Absolut 
25×27,1 cm./9.8"×10.7" D935

GLOSS
GOLD

PLA
TI
NUM
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CERAMIC MOSAICS

187535 Dots Grey 
28,2x28,5 cm. /11,1”x11,2” D308

CERAMIC MOSAICS
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CERAMIC MOSAICS

187538 Dots Blue 
28,2x28,5 cm. /11,1”x11,2” D308
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CERAMIC MOSAICS

187961 Gema 
33×32 cm./13"×12.6" D461
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CERAMIC MOSAICS

187429 Popcorn 
28,1x28,1cm./ 11,1”x11,1” D432

GLOSS
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CERAMIC  MOSAICS

187767 Mosaico Perlanova 
30×30 cm./11,8"×11,8" D710

GLOSS
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CERAMIC  MOSAICS

186465 Stars 
28,1x28,3 cm./ 11,1”x11,1” D610
8 mm. de espesor/thickness

GLOSS POR
CELA
IN
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MATERIA MOSAICS

185908 Planetarium 
27,6×27,6 cm./10.9"×10.9" D936
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MATERIA  MOSAICS

187398 Aquarius 
29.8×29.8 cm./11.7"×11.7" D909

GLOSS
PVD
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MATERIA MOSAICS

186382 Matrix 
30×30 cm./11.8"×11.8" D945
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MATERIA MOSAICS

186923 Symphony 
29,5×30,3 cm./11.6"×11.9" D770
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MATERIA MOSAICS

186468 Nayade 
30×30 cm./11.8"×11.8" D917
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MATERIA MOSAICS

186535 Ninfa 
30x30,5 cm. / 11,8”x12” D945
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MATERIA MOSAICS

 
186455 Snow 
28,3×28,6 cm./11.1"×11.3" D945
8 mm. de espesor/thickness 
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MATERIA MOSAICS

187710 Sublime Silver 
29.8x29.8cm. /11,7”x11,7” D610
8 mm. de espesor/thickness

GLOSS
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MATERIA MOSAICS

185023 Mosaico Onix-Glass 
29,3×29,3 cm./11.5"×11.5" D880
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MATERIA  MOSAICS 

185910 Topkapi 
30x30 cm./11.8"×11.8" D582



134

MATERIA MOSAICS

187964 Anima 
30×30 cm./11.8"×11.8" D925

SATIN

   4 mm
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STONE MOSAICS

185914 Bohemia 
29×30 cm./11.4"×11.8" D582

GLOSS
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STONE MOSAICS

186890 Osiris 
29,8×29,8 cm./11.7"×11.7" D853
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STONE MOSAICS

184996 Mosaico Travertino Brick 
30,5×30,5 cm./12"×12" D541
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STONE  MOSAICS

186760 Vesta 
29,8x29,8 cm./ 11,7”x11,7” D853
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187277 Calma 
29,5×30 cm./11.6"×11.8" D659

STONE MOSAICS
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GLASS MOSAICS

187969 Coral 
30x26 cm. /11,8”x10,2” D689
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GLASS MOSAICS

187703 Essential Warm 
31.5×29 cm./12.4"×11.4" D394
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TARANTELA GLASS MOSAICS

187270 Tinsel 
24×24 cm./9.4"×9.4" D940

GLOSS

PVD
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GLASS MOSAICS

 
187122 Salsa 
30,3×34 cm./11.9"×13.4" D920
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TARANTELA GLASS MOSAICS

187103 Aran- Dk 
30×30 cm./11.8"×11.8" KM95
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GLASS MOSAICS

188147 Albe 
30×30 cm./11.8"×13.8" D920



146

CONTRACT  MOSAICS

187988 Oxford Blue 
29,5x29,5 cm./11,6"×11,6" KM55

POR
CELA
IN

MOSAICOS CERAMICA/ CERAMIC MOSAICS
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CONTRACT MOSAICS
MOSAICOS CERAMICA / CERAMIC MOSAICS

187106 Play-Dk 
23,7×23,7 cm./9.3"×9.3" D260

Venta a cajas completas
Sold per complete boxes
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TARANTELA CONTRACT MOSAICS
MOSAICOS CERAMICA / CERAMIC MOSAICS

Venta a cajas completas
Sold per complete boxes

186871 Barcelona-Dk
24x24cm./9,4"×9,4"  D260



149

M
O

SA
IC

S

CONTRACT MOSAICS

187382 Daisy-Dk 
29,2x29,2cm./ 11,5”x11,9” KM75

MOSAICOS MATERIA/ MATERIA MOSAICS
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CONTRACT MOSAICS
MOSAICOS MATERIA / MATERIA MOSAICS

187210 Lamia-Dk 
29,9×29,7 cm./11.8"×11.7" KM110

Venta a cajas completas
Sold per complete boxes
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CONTRACT MOSAICS
MOSAICOS MATERIA / MATERIA MOSAICS

187209 Kaukau-Dk 
30×30 cm./11.8"×11.8" KM115

Venta a cajas completas
Sold per complete boxes
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CONTRACT MOSAICS

187367 Chic-Dk
29,2x29,2 cm./ 11,5”x11,5”

MOSAICOS MATERIA / MATERIA MOSAICS
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CONTRACT MOSAICS
MOSAICOS PIEDRA / STONE MOSAICS

Venta a cajas completas
Sold per complete boxes

187200 Odeon-Dk 
30,5×30,5 cm./12"×12" KM100
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CONTRACT MOSAICS

186837 Hadar-Dk
29,8x29,8 cm./11,7"×11,7" KM115

Venta a cajas completas
Sold per complete boxes

GLOSS

MOSAICOS CRISTAL / GLASS MOSAICS
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186839 Rigel-dk 
29,8×29,8 cm./11.7"×11.7" KM115

CONTRACT MOSAICS
MOSAICOS CRISTAL / GLASS MOSAICS

Venta a cajas completas
Sold per complete boxes

GLOSS
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CONTRACT MOSAICS
MOSAICOS CRISTAL / GLASS MOSAICS

Venta a cajas completas
Sold per complete boxes

187364 Caldea-Dk 
30×30 cm./11.8"×11.8" KM77

GLOSS
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Venta a cajas completas
Sold per complete boxes

CONTRACT MOSAICS
MOSAICOS CRISTAL / GLASS MOSAICS

187208 Funky-Dk 
30,1×29,7 cm./11.9"×11.7" KM110

188186 Chic Light-Dk  
29,2X29,2 cm./11.5"×11.5" 

GLOSS

184590 Malla Cristal Beige Brillo  
29,8X29,8 cm./11.7"×11.7" 

GLOSS



158

DUNE concibe sus colecciones como una solución integral a cada necesidad, por ello su gama 
de lavabos se ha diseñado como el complemento perfecto para sus series de cerámica y mosaicos. 

El dominio de los materiales se plasma también en nuestra colección de lavabos.

DUNE designs each collection as an integral solution to every need, for that reason its range 
of washbasins has been created as the perfect complement for its ceramics and mosaic series. 

The mastery of materials is also reflected in our collection of sinks.

was
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LAVABOS & CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS / WASHBASINS & TECHNICAL INFORMATION

450

12
0

30
0

Ø45

188319 Lavabo Manhattan Yellow 
45×30×12 cm./17.7"×11.8"×4.7" E300

186884 Bowl Purple-Dk 
42×42×15 cm./16.5"×16.5"×5.9" E75

GLOSS

420

15
0

42
0

Ø45

187377 Bowl Verde-Dk 
42×42×15 cm./16.5"×16.5"×5.9" E75

GLOSS

187401 Lavago Agadir Silver 
42×42×14,5 cm./16.5"×16.5"×5.7" E80

GLOSS

420

42
0

14
5

Ø45

 

GLOSS

 
185418 Lavabo Redondo Cosmic 
42×42×14 cm./16.5"×16.5"×5.5" 

420

14
0

42
0Ø45

184590 Lavabo Cuadrado Dorado Anaranjado 
42,5×42,5×12 cm./16.7"×16.7"×4,7" 425

42
5

Ø45

12
0
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LAVABOS & CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS / WASHBASINS & TECHNICAL INFORMATION

187402 Lavabo Arena 
42×42×15 cm./16.5"×16.5"×5,9" E350

GLOSS

420

42

Ø45

187798 Lavabo Jambati 
37×37×18 cm./14.6"×14.6"×7.1" E100
GLOSS

370

37
0

187323 Lavabo Madison 
45×45×13 cm./17.7"×17.7"×5.1" E80

GLOSS

450

45
0

13
0

Ø45

18
0

Ø45
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LAVABOS & CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS / WASHBASINS & TECHNICAL INFORMATION
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LAVABOS & CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS / WASHBASINS & TECHNICAL INFORMATION
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Consejos de instalación cerámica / Ceramic tiles installation advices

- Para evitar la transmisión de tensiones entre las piezas y minimizar el efecto de ligeras 
   variaciones dimensionales, se debe emplear una junta de al menos 2mm. 

- Nunca colocar el producto sin junta.

- En piezas de gran formato, se aconseja emplear la técnica de doble encolado.

- En superficies pocos estables (pladur, yeso, madera...) se deben emplear adhesivos flexibles.

- El material de sujeción se debe extender uniformemente con una llana del nº 3. 

- No emplear colocación por puntos o “a pegotes”. 

- IMPORTANTE: Consultar ficha técnica del producto en nuestra web www.dune.es.

- To avoid the transmission of tension between the pieces and to minimize the effect of slight            
   dimensional variations, a joint of at least 2mm must be used. 

- Do not place the product without a joint.

- In large format pieces, it is recommended to use the double gluing technique.

- On less stable surfaces (plasterboard, plaster, wood, etc.) flexible adhesives should be used.

- The fastening material should be spread evenly with a no. 3 trowel. 

- Do not use dotted or sticky placement. 

- IMPORTANT: Consult the product data sheet on our website www.dune.es.

DUNE recomienda el uso de CRUCETAS AUTONIVELANTES para evitar la aparición de resaltes entre piezas contiguas.
DUNE recommends the use of SELF-LEVELING CROSSHEADS to avoid the appearance of protrusions between contiguous pieces.

No colocar a junta trabada mayor del 25% para evitar la aparición de cejas. No se aceptarán reclamaciones de material colocado a junta trabada mayor del 25%.
Do not place more than 25% of the joint to avoid the appearance of bendings. Claims will not be accepted for material placed at a locked joint greater than 25%.

<20% 
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PASTAS DE REJUNTAR / GROUTING PASTES

KERAKOLL

LATICRETE

MAPEI

Fugabella Eco Porcelana Fugalite

Keracolor FF Kerapoxy

Laticrete Serie 1600 -

PASTA DE REJUNTAR CEMENTOSA
CEMENT GROUTING MATERIAL

PASTA DE REJUNTAR EPOXI
EPOXY GROUTING MATERIAL

(*) Adhesivo cementoso con latex adecuado para piezas 
cerámicas, vidrio y piedra.  
Seguir las instrucciones del fabricante en cuanto a la 
preparación y aplicación.   
Se recomienda hacer una prueba antes de proceder a la 
colocación de todo el material. 

(*) Cement adhesive containing latex suitable for ceramics, 
glass and stone pieces. 
Follow the adhesive manufacturer’s instructions.
We recommend a test in one piece BEFORE covering the 
whole surface. 

ADHESIVOS / ADHESIVES

KERAKOLL

LATICRETE

MAPEI

Special Eco

Mortar 211 + Laticrete 4237(*)

Tixobond

- - -

-

-H40 Eco Flex

Keraflex Maxi S-1

Superflex Eco

Keralastic T

CEMENTO COLA CLASE C1
CEMENT GLUE TYPE C1

MORTERO ADHESIVO LÁTEX
LATEX ADHESIVE MORTAR

CEMENTO COLA CLASE C2
CEMENT GLUE TYPE C2

ADHESIVO EXPOXÍDICO
EPOXYDIC ADHESIVE

PRODUCTOS DE TRATAMIENTO / TREATMENT PRODUCTS

VITRA 185463 D770

STONE

184508 D969

CODIGO
CODE

DESCRIPCIÓN
DESCRIPTON

CÓDIGO PVP RECOMENDADO
RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE

184507 D945
Cera líquida protectora
Liquid protective wax

Antigliss
Antigliss

Sellador antimanchas
Stain-proof sealer
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CÓDIGOS DE VENTA / SALES CODES

Venta a pieza Sold per piece Vendu à l'únité Verkauf Stückweise

Verkauf Stückweise

Verkauf als Set

Verkauf per m² und per 
Verpackungseinheit

Vendu à l'únité

Vendu en ensemble

Vendu  au m2 et boîte 
complète

Vendita al pezzo

Vendita al pezzoVenta a pieza Sold per piece

Venta por juego Sold per set Vendita a composizione

Venta en m2  y a cajas 
completas

Sold per sqm in complete 
boxes Vendita a m² e scatola piena

D

E

M

ST

Продается 

Продается по м2

Продается по м2 и 
кратно коробкам

Продается по наборам

m2 /pallet m2 /palette m2 /pallet
 

Sqm /pallet m² /Palette м2 /паллет

Cajas /pallet Cartons /palettes 
 

Scatole/palletBoxes /pallet
 

Schachteln /Palette

Kg /caja Kg /carton Kg/scatolaKg /box Kg /Schachtel 

SÍMBOLOS DE EMBALAJE / PACKAGING SYMBOLS

m2 /caja m2 /carton m2 /scatola Sqm /box m² /Schachteln м2  /поробка

Pieza /m2 Pièce/m2 Pezzo/m2Piece /sqm Stück /m² Штуки/м2

Штук /коробка

Кг /коробка

Piezas /caja Pièces /carton Pezzi/scatolaPieces /box Stück /Schachtel

Libras /caja Livre /carton Lb/scatolaLbs /box Lbs /Schachtel фунты /короба

коробки/паллет

ES EN DE RUFR IT AR

m2

m2

Kg

Lbs

m2 m2/

m2 /

/Lbs

m2 / 

Verkauf per m² und per 
Verpackungseinheit

Vendu  au m2 et boîte 
complète

Venta en m2  y a cajas 
completas

Sold per sqm in complete 
boxes Vendita a m² e scatola pienaKM Продается по м2 и 

кратно коробкам

по м2
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Tabla Embalajes / Packaging List

Absolut 25x27.1 
Abstract Decor 7.5x30
Abstract 7.5x30
Aquarius 29.8x29.8
Aran-Dk 30x30
Arco 15x15
Atelier 7.5x15 
Atelier 7.5x30
Atelier 12.5x25
Alzata Mezzo 15x30
Alzata Chiaro 15x30
Aura Agate Glass 25x75
Aura Onix Glass 25x75
Aurora 30x90
Barcelona-Dk 24x24
Barro 12.5x25
Barro Decor 12.5x25
Berlin 14.7x14.7
Berlin 75x75
Bizancio Deco 58x58
Bohemia 29x30
Bowl Purple-Dk  42x42x15
Bowl Verde-Dk 42x42x15
Caldea-Dk 30x30
Calma 29.5x30
Capitel Chiaro 7.5x30
Capitel Mezzo 7.5x30
Caprice 30x90
Carina Crema 60x60
Chick-Dk 
Chick Light-Dk 29.8x29.8
Coral 30x26
Crackle Marfil 6.5x33
Cremona 60x60
Cremona Deco 58x58
Crystal Rock 30x90
Collage Smoke 30x90
Collage Mist 30x90
City Right 29.5x90.1
Daisy-Dk 29.2x29.2
Deluxe Saphire 7.5x15
Deluxe Saphire 6.5x33
Deluxe Sapphire 7,5x30

 Deluxe Golden 12,5x25
 Dots Grey 28.2x28.5 
 Dots Blue 28.2x28.5
 Diamond 10x40
 Elements 10x40
 Emporio Graphite 30x60
 Emporio Graphite 60x120
 Essential Warm 31.5x29
 Exa Deluxe 23x27
 Factory Fumo 30x60   
 Factory Fumo 60x60
 Factory Ferro 60x60
 Factory Grafite 30x60
 Factory Grafite 20x20
 Forest 30x60
 Forma 12x14
 Funky-Dk 
 Gema 33x32
 Glassy 29.5x90.1
 Hadar-Dk 29.8x29.8
 Hexaline Comb. Black 21.5x25
 Hexaline Comb. White 21.5x25
 Hexaline Mix Black 21.5x25
 Hexaline Mix White 21.5x25
 Hipster Brick Mist 30x90
 Hipster Brick Smoke 30x90 
 Hipster Brick Metal 30x90 
 Hipster Brick White 30x90
 Ibiza 12.5x25
 Ibiza Decor 12.5x25
 Japan Bronzo 25x25
 Kaukau-Dk 30x30
 Lamia-Dk 29.9x29.7
 Lavabo Arena 42x42x15
 Lavabo Agadir Silver 42x42x14.5
 Lavabo Manhattan Yellow 45x30x12
 Lavabo Redondo Dorado 42x42x14
 Lavabo Redondo Cosmic 42x42x14
 Lavabo Madison 45x45x13
 Lavabo Jambati 37x37x18
 Listel Atelier 5x15
 Listelo Perlanova 2x90
 Loop 10x40

14,7601
44,4444

44,4444 
11,2608 
11,1111 
44,4400 
88,8889 
44,4444 
32,0000 
22,2222 
22,2222 

5,3333
5,33

3,7000 
17,3611

32,0000 
32,0000
46,2800
1,7778
2,9727
11,4943
5,6689
5,6689
11,1111
11,2994
44,4444
44,4444
3,7037
11,7283
11,7283
11,7283
13,0066
51,8900

2,778
2,8342
3,7037
3,7037
3,7037
3,7623
11,3025
88,8889
54,4600
44,4444

4
56

     56 
11
11
36
44
44
27
4
4
5
5
4
6

31
31
44
2
2

10
1
1

22
8

10
10
4

11
11
11
10
56
2
2
4
4

      4 
4

20
50
56
52

5,75
19,60 

17,36
16,72
15,18
11,88
8,23

15,84
11,34
4,20
4,20

19,00
19,00
20,40
5,40

12,40
12,40
15,40
25,50
13,80
14,00
6,00
7,00

14,52
16,40
5,00
5,00

20,20
15,40
15,40
15,40
13,80
16,24
15,7
17,4
27,6

20,20
20,20
23,80
16,00
11,10
21,28
22,88

12,67
43,21
38,27
36,86
33,47
26,19
18,14
34,92
25,00
9,26
9,26

41,89
41,89
44,97
11,91
27,34
27,34
33,95
56,22
30,42
30,86
13,23
15,43
32,01
36,16
11,02
11,02
44,53
33,95
33,95
33,95
30,42
35,80

34,6126
38,3604
60,8476

44,53
44,53
52,47
35,27
24,47
46,91

50,4418

64
55
56
72
63
60

120
60
96

140
140
24
24
22

144
96
96
70
45
36
48
16
16
63
50

120
120
22
63
63
72
81
54
36
36
22
22
22
22
54

120
54
55

0,2709
1,2599
1,2599
0,9768
0,9900
0,8100
0,4949
0,9899
0,8437
0,1800
0,1800
0,9375
0,9375
1,0810
0,3456
0,9687
0,9687
0,9507
1,1249
0,6728
0,8699
0,1764
0,1764
1,9800
0,7080
0,2250
0,2250
1,0800
0,9379
0,9379
0,9379
0,7688
1,0792

0,72
0,7056

1.08
1,0800
1,0800
1,0631
1,7695
0,5624
1,0282
1,1699

17,3439
69,2999
69,2999
70,3327
62,3700
48,6048
59,3999
59,3999
81,0000
25,2000
25,2000
22,5000
22,5000
23,7837
49,7664
93,0000
93,0000
66,5514
50,6249
24,2208
41,7599
2,8224
2,8224

124,7400
35,4000
27,0000
27,0000
23,7600
59,0879
59,0879
67,5290
62,2760
58,2771

25,92
25,4041

23,76
23,7600
23,7600
23,3899
95,5540
67,4999
55,5269
64,3499

32
12,4425
12,4425
25,0000
25,0000
5,5556
1,3889

10,9469
21

  5,5556 
2,7778
2,7778

  5,5556 
  25,0000 
 5,5556 
  59,5238 
  11,1861 
  9,5293 
  3,7623 
  11,2608 
 24,6900 
 24,6900 
 24,6900 
 24,6900 
 3,7037 

3,7037
 3,7037 
 3,7037 
32,0000
32,0000

 16,0000 
 11,1111 
 11,2609 
 5,0000 
 5,6689 
 7,4074 
 5,6689 
 5,6689 
 4,9383 
 
 
 
133,333 

29
11
11
8
8
6
2

11
21
6
4
4
6

14
5

32
15
14
4

11
24
24
24
24
4
4
4
4

31
31
8

11
11
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

24
6
8

13,2
11,00
11,00
5,60
5,12

25,98
38,00
12,43
19,47
24,19
32,00
32,00
22,71
11,55
23,05
5,92

15,45
19,60
23,80
15,35
18,72
18,72
18,72
18,72
20,40
20,40
20,40
20,40
11,78
11,78
9,91

16,50
16,72
18,00
7,00
5,00
7,50
6,70

23,00
1,8

3,84
2,28
5,28

29,09
24,25
24,25
12,35
11,29
57,28
83,78
27,40

42,9174
53,32
70,55
70,55
50,07
25,46
50,82
13,05
34,06
43,21
52,47
33,83
41,27
41,27
41,27
41,27
44,97
44,97
44,97
44,97
25,97
25,97
21,85
36,38
36,86
39,68
15,43
11,02
16,53
14,77
50,71

3,9683
8,47
5,03

11,64

96
90
90

128
128
40
30
90
48
40
30
30
40

112
32

108
63
54
22
72
64
64
64
64
48
48
48
48
96
96
60
63
63
16
16
44
20
20
21
40

108
240
128

0,9062
0,8840
0,8840
0,3200
0,3200
1,0799
1,4399
1,0048
1
1,0799
1,4399
1,4399
1,0799
0,5600
0,8999
0,5376
1,3409
1,4691
1,0631
0,9768
0,9720
0,9720
0,9720
0,9720
1,0800
1,0800
1,0800
1,0800
0,9687
0,9687
0,5000
0,9900
0,9768
0,2000
0,1764
0,1349
0,1764
0,1764
0,2025

0,1800
0,1079
0,3200

87
79,5663
79,5663
40,9600
40,9600
43,1999
43,1999
90,4365
48
43,1999
43,1999
43,1999
43,1999
62,7200
28,7999
58,0608
84,4801
79,3346
23,3899
70,3327
62,2114
62,2114
62,2114
62,2114
51,8400
51,8400
51,8400
51,8400
93,0000
93,0000
30,0000
62,3700
61,5404
3,2000
2,8224
5,9399
3,5280
3,5280
4,2525

19,4400
25,9199
40,9600
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Tabla Embalajes / Packaging List

 Lucciola 15x15
 Lumiere Caramel 12.5x25
 Lumiere Decor Carmel 12.5x25
 Lumiere Decor Grey 12.5x25
 Malhia 15x15
 Marden Grey 20x20
 Marden Natural 20x20
 Magnificent 30x90
 Mangold 20x20
 Malla Cristal Beige Brillo-Dk 
 Matrix 30x30
 Minimetro Negro 29.1x29
  

Metro Black Glossy 7.5x30
Mosaico Travertino Brick
Multishapes Bronzo 25x25 
Natasha 25x75
Nayade 30x30
New Nobile 30x90
Ninfa 30x30.5
Odeon-Dk 30.5x30.5
Osiris 29.8x29.8
Oxford Blue 29.5x29.5
Pan de Oro 30x60
Pan de Plata 30x60
Planets 28.1x28.3
Planetarium 27.6x27.6
Play-Dk 23.7x23.7
Polaris 60x60
Popcorn 28.1x28.1
Portland Deluxe 7.5x30
Purity 5x40
Purity 10x40
Quarter Round Atelier 1.5x30
Relieve Diurne Sand 7.5x30
Relieve Karakter 7.5x30
Rigel-Dk 29.8x29.8
Rodapie Berlin Bone 8x75
Rodapie Berlin Bone 8x90
Rodapie Emporio Grafite 9,5x60
Rodapie Factory Ferro 9.5x60
Rodapie Factory Fumo 9.5x60
Rodapie Hipster Mist Rec. 9.5x60
Sabine-Dk 25x60

Salsa 30,3x30,4
Shapes Bronzo 25x25
Snow 28,3x28,6
Stars 28,1x28,3
Strio Oro 2x75
Symphony 29,5x30,3
Sublime Silver 29,8x29,8
Tarantela 15x15
Tinsel 24x24
Trendy 12,5x25
Topkapi 30x30
Vesta 29,8x29,8
Venezia 30x60
Wooden 12.5x25
   

44,4400
32,0000
32,0000
32,0000
44,4400
25,0000
25,0000
3,7037

25,0000
11,2608
11,1111
11,6095
44,4400
10,7498
16,0000
5,3333

11,1111
3,7037

10,9290
10,7498
11,2608
11,4910
5,5556
5,5556

12,5750
13,1275 
17,8034
2,7800

12,6645
44,4444
50,0000
25,0000

222,2222
44,4444
44,4444
11,2608
16,6667
13,8889
17,5439
17,5439
17,5439

17,5439 
6,6667

42
31
31
31
38
14
14
4

14
20
11
18
60
10
8
6

11
4

11
10
10
20
5
5

11
11
6
2
6

44
50
25
10
54
54
11
10
9

12
12
12
12
4

14,28
14,11
14,11
14,11
12,73
11,55
11,55
20,20
11,55
15,40
12,82
19,80
16,803
16,90
9,01
20,46
15,07
23,82
10,34
20,00
16,00
17,00
23,05
22,90
12,43
11
5,40
15,30
8,16
19,62
16,00
16,00
0,50
19,44
19,44
15,35
14,20
18,90
16,80
16,80
16,80
16,80
11,6

31,48
31,10
31,10
31,10
28,06
25,46
25,46
44,53
25,46
33,95
28,25
43,65
37,04
37,26
19,86
45,11
33,32
51,41
22,80
44,09
35,27
37,48
50,82
50,49
27,40
16,50
11,91
33,73
17,99
43,26
35,27
35,27
1,10

42,86
42,86
33,83
31,31
41,67
37,04
37,04
37,04
37,04

25,5736

60
96
96
96
60

112
112
22

112
63
63
54
55
50
60
30
63
22
72
54
54
54
32
32
81
54

144
36
62
65
64
64

812
55
55
72
45
25
70
70
70
70
60

0,9450
0,9687
0,9687
0,9687
0,8550
0,5600
0,5600
1,0800
0,5600
1,7760
0,9900
1,5504
1,3501
0,9302
0,5000
1,1250
0,9900
1,0800
1,0064
0,9302
0,8880
1,7405
0,8999
0,8999
0,8747
0,8379
0,3370
0,7194
0,4737
0,9899
1,0000
1,0000
0,0450
1,2149
1,2149
0,9768
0,5999
0,6479
0,6839
0,6839
0,6839
0,6839
0,5999

56,7056
93,0000
93,0000
93,0000
51,3051
62,7200
62,7200
23,7600
62,7200

111,8930
62,3700
83,7241
74,2574
46,5125
30,0000
33,7500
62,3700
23,7600
72,4679
50,2335
47,9541
93,9870
28,7999
28,7999
70,8549
45,2485
48,5300
25,8992
29,3734
64,3499
64,0000
64,0000
36,5400
66,8249
66,8249
70,3327
26,9999
16,1999
47,8779
47,8779
47,8779
47,8779
35,9999

9,6154
16,0000
12,3551
12,5750
66,6667
11,1876
11,2608
44,4400
17,3611
32,0000
11,1111
11,2608
5,5279

32,0000

10
16
11
11
15
11
11
44
8

22
11
10
5

31

17,00
15,36
13,31
12,54
5,85

16,61
18,70
14,08
6,40

10,01
16,50
18,00
24,75
14,11

37,48
33,86
29,34
27,65
12,90
36,62
41,23
31,04
14,11
22,07
36,38
39,68
54,56
31,10

1,0399
1,0000
0,8903
0,8747
0,2249
0,9832
0,9768
0,9900
0,4608
0,6875
0,9900
0,8880
0,9045
0,9687

56,1599
60,0000
56,0900
70,8549
16,1999
79,6420
70,3327
59,4059
33,1776
57,7500
53,4600
47,9541
28,9441
93,0000

54
60
63
81
72
81
72
60
72
84
54
54
32
96
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Tabla General Usos / Use Complete List Tabla General Usos / Use Complete List

           
    

Alta concentracion de vapor 
(sauna, baño turco, etc...)

Forte concentration de vapeur 
(sauna, bain turc, etc .. )

Elevata concentrazione di 
vapore 

High vapor condensation 
areas (sauna, turkish bath, 

etc...)

Wellnessbereiche (Sauna, 
Türkisches Bad, etc...) 

Pared ducha

Receveur de douche

Paroi de douche Parete docciaShower wall NaBbereich Wand

Pavimento radiante Sol chauffage au sol Pavimento per riscaldamento 
radiante 

Underfloor heating
installation

FuBbodenheizung 

Pavimento bajo transito 
zonas húmedas

Sol trafic faible zones 
humides 

Pavimento basso traffico per 
zone umide

Floor - Ligh traffic in wet 
areas

Gering belastete Boden im 
NaBbereich 

Revestimiento Mural RivestimentoWall tile Wand 

SÍMBOLOS DE USO / USE SYMBOLS

Pavimento uso comercial Sol à usage commercial  Pavimenti per uso 
commercialeCommercial flooring Bodenfliesen gewerbliche 

Nutzung

Interior lntérieur InternoIndoors lnnenbereiche

Exterior Extérieur EsternoOutdoors AuBenbereiche

Pavimento bajo transito 
zonas secas

Sol trafic faible zones séches Pavimento basso traffico per 
zone non umide

Floor - Ligh traffic in dry 
areas

Gering belastete Boden 

Plato ducha Piatto doccia Shower floor NaBbereich Boden

Piscina Piscine PiscinaSwimming pool
Schwimmbad /unter 

Wasserbereiche

ES EN DE RUFR IT AR

Внутри

Снаружи

Настенная коллекция

Напольная плитка низка 
проходимость сухие зоны

Напольная 
плитка низкая проходимость 

влажные зоны

Полы с подогревом  

Душевой поддон  

Стена душевая зона 

Бассейн

Высокая концентрация 
пара (сауна, турецкая баня 

и т.д.)

Керамогранит 
коммерческие помещения 
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Absolut 25x27.1 • • •
Abstrac Decor 7.5x30 • • • •
Abstract 7.5x30 • • • •
Aquarius 29.8x29.8 • • • •
Aran-Dk 30x30 • • • • •
Arco 15x15 • • • •
Atelier 7.5x15 • • • •
Atelier 12.5x25 • • • •
Alzata Mezzo 15x30 • • • •
Alzata Chiaro 16x30 • • • •
Aura Agate Glass 25x75 • •
Aura Onix Glass 25x75 • • • •
Aurora 30x90 • • • •
Barcelona-Dk 24x24 • • • •
Barro 12.5x25 • • • •
Barro Decor 12.5x25 • • • •
Berlin 14.7x14.7 • • • • • • • • •
Berlin 75x75 • • • • • • • • • •
Bizancio Deco 58x58 • C • • • • • • •
Bohemia 29x30 • • • •
Caldea-Dk 30x30 • • • • • • • C • •
Calma 29.5x30 • • • • •
Capitel Chiaro 7.5x30 • • • •
Capitel Mezzo 7.5x30 • • • •
Caprice 30x90 • • • •
Carina Crema 60x60 • C • •
Chic-Dk 29.2x29.2 • • • • •
Chic Light-Dk 29,2x29,2 • • •
Coral 30x26 • • • •
Crackle Marfil 6.5x33 • • • •
Cremona 60x60
Cremona Deco 58x58
Crystal Rock 30x90 • • • •
Collage Smoke 30x90 • • • •
Collage Mist 30x90 • • • •
City Right 29.5x90.1 • • • •
Daisy-Dk 29.2x29.2 • • • •
Deluxe 7.5x15 • •
Deluxe 6.5x33 • •
Deluxe Sapphire 7.5x30 • • • •
Deluxe Golden 12,5x25 • • • •
Dots Grey 28.2x28.5 • • • • • • • • • • •

Dots Blue 28.2x28.5 • • • • • • • • • • •
Diamond 10x40 • • • •
Elements 10x40 • • • •
Emporio Graphite 30x60/ 60x120 • • • • • • • • • • •
Essential Warm 31.5x29 • • • • •
Exa Deluxe 23x27 • • • •
Factory Fumo 30x60/ 60x60 • • • • • • • • •
Factory Ferro 30x60/ 60x60 • • • • • • • • •
Factory Grafite 30x60 • • • • • • • •
Factory Grafite 20x20 • • • • • • • •
Forest 30x60 • • •
Forma Bisel Bianco 12x14 • • • •
Forma Nero Mate 12x14 • • • •
Forma Bisel Oro 12x14 • •
Funky-Dk • • • • • • • • • •
Gema 33x32 • • • •
Glassy 29.5x90.1 • • • •
Hadar-Dk 29.8x29.8 • • • • C • C •
Hexaline Comb. Black 21.5x25 • • • • •
Hexaline Comb. White 21.5x25 • • • • •
Hexaline Mix White 21.5x25 • • • • •
Hipster Brick Mist 30x90 • • • •
Hipster Brick Smoke 30x90 • • • •
Hipster  Metal 30x90 • • • •
Hipster  White 30x90 • • • •
Ibiza 12.5x25 • • • •
Ibiza Decor 12.5x25 • • • •
Japan Bronzo 25x25 • • • •
Kaukau-Dk 30x30 • • • • • • • • •
Lamia-Dk 29.9x29.7 • • • • • • • • • •
Listel Atelier 5x15 • • • •
Listelo Perlanova 2x90 • • • •
Loop 10x40 • • • •
Lucciola 15x15 • • • •
Lumiere Caramel 12.5x25 • • • •
Lumiere Decor  12.5x25 • • • •
Malhia 15x15 • • • •
Malla Cristal Beige Brillo-Dk • • •
Marden Grey 20x20 • C • • C • • • •
Magnificent 30x90 • • • •
Mangold 20x20 • C • • • • • •
Matrix 30x30 • •
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Metro Black Glossy 7.5x30 • • • •
Mosaico Minimetro negro 29.1x29.6 • • • •
Mosaico Travertino Brick 30.5x30.5 • • • • • • • • • •
Multishapes Bronzo 25x25 • • • •
Natasha 25x75 • • •
Nayade 30x30 • • • • •
New Nobile 30x90 • • • •
Ninfa 30x30.5 • •
Notre Dame 14,7x14,7 • • • •
Odeon-Dk 30.5x30.5 • • • • • • • • • •
Osiris 29.8x29.8 • • • • • • • • • •
Oxford Blue 29.5x29.5 • C • • • • • • • •
Pan de Oro 30x60 • •
Pan de Plata 30x60 • •
Planets 28.1x28.3 • C • • • • • • • •
Planetarium 27.6x27.6 • • • •
Play-Dk 23.7x23.7 • • • •
Polaris 60x60 • • • • • • •
Popcorn 28.1x28.1 • • • •
Portland Deluxe 7.5x30 • • • •
Purity 5x40 • • • •
Purity 10x40 • • • •
Quarter Round Atelier 1.5x30 • • • •
Rafaela 14,7x14,7 • • • • • • •
Relieve Diurne Sand 7.5x30 • • • •
Relieve Karakter 7.5x30 • • • •
Rigel-Dk 29.8x29.8 • • • • • • •
Rodapie Berlin Bone 8x75 • • • • • • • • •
Rodapie Berlin Bone 8x90 • • • • • • • • •
Rodapie Emporio Grafite • • • • • • • •
Rodapie Factory Ferro 9.5x60 • • • • • • •
Rodapie Factory Fumo 9.5x60 • C • • • • • •
Rodapie Hipster Mist Rec. 9.5x60 • • • • • • • •
Rodapie Hipster Smoke Rec. 9.5x60 • • • • • • • •
Sabine-Dk 25x60 • •
Salsa 30.3x30.4 • C • • • • • •
Shapes 25x25 • • • •
Snow 28.3x28.6 • • •
Stars 28.1x28.3 • C • • • • • •
Strip Oro 2x75 • •
Symphony 29.5x30.3 • C • • • • • •
Sublime Silver 29.8x29.8 • • • •
Tarantela 15x15 • • • •

Tinsel 24x24 • • • •
Trendy 12,5x25 • • • •
Topkapi 30x30 • • • • •
Vesta 29.8x29.8 • C • • • • • •
Venezia 30x60 • • •
Wooden 12.5x25 • • • •
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Las fotografías de ambiente de este catálogo son imágenes de inspiración. 
Para conocer los usos y características de cada producto, consulte la ficha técnica en la web www.duneceramics.com

Dune Cerámica se reserva el derecho de modificar las características de sus productos sin preaviso de ningún tipo.
Los acabados se dan a título indicativo, quedando bajo reserva los ajustes de los colores consecuencia de las técnicas de impresión. 

Por ello, las fotografías de los productos expuestos no son contractuales.
La interpretación de las ilustraciones estará en función del criterio del creador.

Los textos que aparecen en el catálogo quedan bajo reserva de posible error por composición o inserción de página.
Este catálogo es meramente informativo.
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Printed by Marenostrum Graficas

The ambience-setting images on this catalogue are only inspirational pictures. 
For technical and use information of each product, please consult the datasheet on our website www.duneceramics.com

Dune Cermámica reserves de right to change the charecteristics of its products without prior notice.
Information about the finishes of the goods is only provided as a guide.

As a result of the printing techniques, there might be differences between the colours printed in this catalogue and those of the real products.
Colours shown in this catalogue are not contractual.

The images are for illustration purpose only and are subject to the designers interpretation.
This catalogue is for information purposes only.
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